High Tibial Osteotomy (HTO)
Hinge Pin System
Surgical Technique
I  High Tibial Osteotomy (HTO) Hinge Pin System 02
Introduction
Medial opening wedge high tibial osteotomy (HTO) is a commonly used treatment option for medial
unicompartimental osteoarthritis with associated varus axis of the lower extremity.1 The maintenance of adequate
correction achieved after high tibial osteotomy is primarily dependent on factors associated with the surgical

5. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file. (LA2-00030-EN_B).
Naples, FL; 2017.
Ordering Information
HTO Hinge Pin System (AR-13315S)
Product Description Item Number
HTO Hinge Pin Template AR-13330
Osteotomy Guide Pin, 2.4 mm AR-13303-2.4
Osteotomy Guide Pin, 2.4 mm × 216 mm, sterile AR-13303-2.4S
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm × 311 mm AR-1250L-1
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm × 311 mm, sterile AR-1250LS
Saw Blades
Product Description Item Number
Arthrex Power System 600, 105 mm × 19 mm × 1.27 mm Sagittal Saw Blade for Arthrex 600 AR-600-012S
Arthrex Power System 600, 90 mm × 25.4 mm × 1.27 mm Sagittal Saw Blade for Arthrex 600 AR-600-005S